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ACTIVITY BREAKS DINGLE

The Dingle Peninsula is an action packed family destination. The below list links some of the most popular attractions here on the Peninsula.

Sea and Animal Life

Dingle Oceanworld & Penguin Enclosure www.dingle-oceanworld.ie 

Dingle Pet Farm www.dinglepetfarm.com

Sandy Feet Farm www.sandyfeetfarm.ie

Hold a Baby Lamb – Facebook Page

Surfing, Wind Surfing and Water Fun

Irish Adventures – Outdoor Activities www.irishadventures.net



Jamie Knox, Castlegregory www.jamieknox.com 

Splash Sports, Castlegregory www.splashsports.ie 

Boat Trips 

Dingle Boat Tours & Self Drive Funky Pink Boats www.dingleboattours.com 

Dingle Dolphin Boat Tours www.dingledolphin.com 

Dingle Sea Safari www.dingleseasafari.com

Great Blasket Island www.greatblasketisland.net 





Fishing

Dingle Bay Charters www.dinglebaycharters.com

Great Blasket Island Visitor Center

The Great Blasket Centre www.blasket.ie 

Golfing

Ceann Sibeal Golf Course, 18 hole links www.dinglelinks.com 

Castlegregory Golf Course, 9 hole links www.castlegregorygolflinks.com 

Dingle Pitch and Putt – Facebook Page

Electric Bicycle Hire

Dingle Electric Bikes www.dinglebikes.com 

Local Craftmanship 

Louis Mulcahy Pottery Workshop www.louismulcahy.com 

Dingle Crystal www.dinglecrystal.ie 

Brian De Staic Jewellery www.briandestaic.com 
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